
Judges List – Pleasure Horse Society If no judge on list is available, it is acceptable to use a 

RAS list judge 

 

 Northland  

Stephanie Gowing stephanie.gowing@gmail.com 0274437559  

Grace Adnitt graceporteranger@hotmail.com 0210256502 Dargaville  

 Tina Portanger 0273525106 Dargaville PortangerFamily@xtra.co.nz  

 

 

Whanganui/Manawatu area 

 Debbi Hirini 0212470073 debsjenkins@yahoo.com  

Kirsty Lawrence Stevelawrence@xtra.co.nz 027 2688890 Alana Vickers 

alana.s.vickers@gmail.com 0275851666 

Lisa Newland 0272 314 314  

Paige Hirini paigemarie100@yahoo.co.uk 

Taylar Coker 0278682282 

 

 Hawkes Bay/Manawatu/Wairarapa Yvonne Hopewell 02102218971 grgharker@gmail.com   

Kirsty Johnston 0275616803   

Tina McCormick 0272365506 tinadawnmccormick@gmail.com 

 Kirsty Lawrence Stevelawrence@xtra.co.nz 027 2688890  

 

Hawkes bay - Otaki/Levin/wellington Karen Walker karen_walker@xtra.co.nz  

Tamara Savage tamara_savage@hotmail.com 0220434149  

Gillian Hayes0272448121 beachbrookstables@gmail.com  

Tina McCormick 0272365506 tinadawnmccormick@gmail.com  

 

 Rosey Lammas RAS LIST 063626677 r_lammas@hotmail.com  

Louise Ilton 0274951885 or 063269705 iltonlouise@gmail.com 

 

 East coast/Hawkes Bay  

Libby Mcdonald 02040584330 denverred44@gmail.com  

Di Reid 0212696205 ladycartynz@hotmail.com  

Roz Muir 0275592569 roz.muir@gmail.com 

 Jo Linton 021413996 jjkids@xtra.co.nz Tracey Ferguson tracey.ferguson14@gmail.com 

021674779  

Hawkes Bay/Wairoa/Taupo/Manawatu  

 

Taranaki  

Helena McCloud  0220198471 hufalena@gmail.com      

 Dale Moseley 0276191037 windslowelodge@xtra.co.nz     

 

Waikato  
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South Island  

 

Rebecka Slaven 0274433982 becksgallagher@xtra.co.nz  

 

 Mel Cleland 0273567070 reece.mel.cleland@hotmail.com  Dianne Chesmar 0223851030 

dianechesmar@gmail.com 

 Sue Morrish 0276537892 smorrish1@outlook.com  

Danielle Hughes 021972707 alabamalodge@xtra.co.nz  

Jan Colenso +64 27 702 4109 jcolenso@xtra.co.nz  
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